
The Ahi Classic 

Marinated tuna,

edamame, wakame,

cucumber ribbons &

sesame on sushi rice

The Mango Fire 

Sriracha salmon with

mango, avocado, red

cabbage & CRISPY KALE

SERVED on SUSHI rice

The Tokyo Teriyaki 

Teriyaki chicken, roasted

sweet potato, carrot &

nori strips on rice 

The Green Temple 

Crispy tofu, avocado,

beetroot & chickpeas on

quinoa greens

ADD SNACK + 
DRINK TO YOUR
MAIN DISH

£3.95

£5.95

£6.45

£6.45

£5.95

£6.45
£6.95

£6.45

BREAKFAST
(served until 11.00am)

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

Ham & Cheese

Croissant

All Butter Croissant

Almond Croissant

Pain Au  Chocolat

Cinnamon Swirl

Morning Loaf Slice 

LUNCH

GRAB & GO

Tuna & Olive Tapenade

Sandwich

Chicken salad (gf)

sandwich

BBQ Southern Fried

Chicken & Slaw Wrap

Vegan Falafel &

Sweet Potato wrap

Duck & Hoisin wrap

Chicken & Bacon

Caesar Salad 

Greek Style Salad

£6.95

£6.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£12.00

£12.00

£11.00

£10.00

sweet treats

Triple Chocolate

Brownie

Salted Caramel Brownie

Oat & Honey Flapjack 

Protein Flapjack 

Lemon Drizzle Loaf

Carrot Cake

Vegan Brownie

Giant Cookie 

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.70

£4.25

£4.50

Please scan the QR code for 

allergen and calorie info.

Adults need around 2000 

Kcal a day.



SNACKS

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.25

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

COLD DRINKS

RE: WATER

Still Water 

Sparkling Water 

Iced Coffee - Original 

Iced Oat Coffee

Coke

Diet Coke 

Sanpellegrino Orange

Sanpellegrino Lemon 

Sanpellegrino Blood

Orange  

Apple Juice

SUPERBERRY Juice

Orange Juice

£4.50

£2.70

£2.70

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

hot DRINKS

£3.10

£3.95

£3.95

£4.40

£4.50

£4.40

£4.50

£4.40

£3.50

£3.60

£0.30

Please scan the QR code for 

allergen and calorie info.

Adults need around 2000 

Kcal a day.

ADD SNACK + 
DRINK TO YOUR
MAIN DISH

£3.95

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Americano

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

English Breakfast Tea

Speciality Tea

Alternative Milks

(Oat/Soya)

Sunshine Fruit Salad Pot

Yoghurt & Mixed Berry

Pot

Egg & Spinach Pot

Lightly Salted CRISPS

Balsamic CRISPS

Cheddar & Red Onion

CRISPS

Sweet Chilli CRISPS

Classic Dry Roasted

Peanuts

Sweet Chilli Nuts And

Seeds

Yoghurt Coated Peanuts

Roasted Salted Cashew

Nuts

Crunchy Peanut Butter

protein bar

Hazelnut dark choc

protein bar

White Chocolate 

Dark Chocolate 

Milk Chocolate 


