

BOWL me Over

BREAKFAST

(SERVED UNTIL 11.00AM)

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	£6.95
HAM & CHEESE	£6.95
CROISSANT	£4.50
ALL BUTTER CROISSANT	£4.50
ALMOND CROISSANT	£4.50
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£4.50
CINNAMON SWIRL	£4.50
MORNING LOAF SLICE	£4.50

GRAB & GO

TUNA & OLIVE TAPENADE SANDWICH	£5.95
CHICKEN SALAD (GF) SANDWICH	£6.45
BBQ SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & SLAW WRAP	£6.45
VEGAN FALAFEL & SWEET POTATO WRAP	£5.95
DUCK & HOISIN WRAP	£6.45
CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD	£6.95
GREEK STYLE SALAD	£6.45

ADD SNACK + DRINK TO YOUR MAIN DISH £3.95

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE FOR ALLERGEN AND CALORIE INFO. ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY.



LUNCH

THE AHI CLASSIC	£12.00
MARINATED TUNA, EDAMAME, WAKAME, CUCUMBER RIBBONS & SESAME ON SUSHI RICE	
THE MANGO FIRE	£12.00
SRIRACHA SALMON WITH MANGO, AVOCADO, RED CABBAGE & CRISPY KALE SERVED ON SUSHI RICE	
THE TOKYO TERIYAKI	£11.00
TERIYAKI CHICKEN, ROASTED SWEET POTATO, CARROT & NORI STRIPS ON RICE	
THE GREEN TEMPLE	£10.00
CRISPY TOFU, AVOCADO, BEETROOT & CHICKPEAS ON QUINOA GREENS	

SWEET TREATS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£4.25
SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE	£4.25
OAT & HONEY FLAPJACK	£4.25
PROTEIN FLAPJACK	£4.25
LEMON DRIZZLE LOAF	£4.25
CARROT CAKE	£4.70
VEGAN BROWNIE	£4.25
GIANT COOKIE	£4.50

BOWL me Over

SNACKS

SUNSHINE FRUIT SALAD POT	£4.50
YOGHURT & MIXED BERRY POT	£4.50
EGG & SPINACH POT	£4.50
LIGHTLY SALTED CRISPS	£2.10
BALSAMIC CRISPS	£2.10
CHEDDAR & RED ONION CRISPS	£2.10
SWEET CHILLI CRISPS	£2.10
CLASSIC DRY ROASTED PEANUTS	£2.25
SWEET CHILLI NUTS AND SEEDS	£2.50
YOGHURT COATED PEANUTS	£2.50
ROASTED SALTED CASHEW NUTS	£3.00
CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER PROTEIN BAR	£3.00
HAZELNUT DARK CHOC PROTEIN BAR	£3.00
WHITE CHOCOLATE	£2.50
DARK CHOCOLATE	£2.50
MILK CHOCOLATE	£2.50

ADD SNACK + DRINK TO YOUR MAIN DISH £3.95

COLD DRINKS

RE: WATER	£4.50
STILL WATER	£2.70
SPARKLING WATER	£2.70
ICED COFFEE - ORIGINAL	£3.95
ICED OAT COFFEE	£3.95
COKE	£3.50
DIET COKE	£3.50
SANPELLEGRINO ORANGE	£3.50
SANPELLEGRINO LEMON	£3.50
SANPELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE	£3.50
APPLE JUICE	£3.95
SUPERBERRY JUICE	£3.95
ORANGE JUICE	£3.95

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO SINGLE	£3.10
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	£3.95
AMERICANO	£3.95
LATTE	£4.40
FLAT WHITE	£4.50
CAPPUCCINO	£4.40
MOCHA	£4.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.40
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.50
SPECIALITY TEA	£3.60
ALTERNATIVE MILKS (OAT/SOYA)	£0.30

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE FOR ALLERGEN AND CALORIE INFO.
ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY.

